B 7 HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635

TELEPHONE: IV # 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 09 0% le|
{(Two cOp1es)‘ I-171 ¢ % Yes X

¥

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly-
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

~ Last Middle First
Current Addr355135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINH CITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928 Place of Birth

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY - COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _ 1975 To 9/817

SPONSOR'S NAME: DINH PHUC NGUYEN
Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN gggGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130
must do so.



Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN DANG PHUONG : -
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES} DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGUYEN NGOC DUNG 1931 WIFE
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 1967 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN THI PHUONG DUYEN ' 1970 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

DIVIDED FAMILY URGENTLY DESIRES REUNIFICATION
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMII.IES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOC!AT ION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARUNCTON VA 222080635

TELEPHONE: IV 4 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION PORM VENL. 09 O%Le|

Two Copies) 1971 0 X YesX

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were -formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

80 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly-
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG A PHU?ﬁG
, . Last Middle First
Current Address 135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINH CITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928

Place of Birth

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY -~ COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From _ 1975 To 9/817

SPONSOR'S NAME: DINH PEUC NGUYEX
- Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINE PHUC NGUYEN SON i
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN DAUGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS‘Form I-130
must do so.



taRdasy wt the Un.tet Stutusr of America
tenhykukes TRaziand

Jdnvery 11, 1989

To anum -t May Cuncern:

HOUY LN Lales 2raC ¢ worn 1. nay 19.87 (1lv 23775¢)
NGJIY b LaGL LU 2orn 1y Jetoaer 1.1~ "

AbUY ol 1Al Paluins Tril wurn 1ve? "
ALUY N T2l P=UJhas LUTE" gurn 174 "
AUUF«b > 4N Vielhazad WSl TRabh Py vl wal

Taba "m0 Ll Fllimg VoiEThLpm
VtKL':uz.oLn‘]

3¢ wwah five Ry The Whzp fPLN:. Nuwvl Co ten tren
DENGKuKse TRz1"acNs Ok Hiep Con tz2 So wuan k&,
VWi Catuw Kizfi Dy OuuC Kfcm 3wl xhoe 181 V,et

ttay a4
e s8Ny mwd Aye
“efe ve OuIC
ERCAL VAN wwe Ual CaeN cew Uy Laen Slzp wwoe vis Tracr Ty han
(uhnlr). Crun, Tea Yeuw Saw yauwi the B JqLyenh fcb thy no Glcy
Auat Lefn Culfy RRULNG 31ey v CeN Thiel de rvl Viet Nevra./

The Americen ZMYesSSy S51lves Perfh.ti>ion for tne éacve pelsuns

to Cume tu scengkurn, TNellany e nakz Applicaticn at 1nls
gmbassy tu s+ te th= United d>tcléens provicded that they nave

é Metical encMinetion 2N VielNe® aNG ah iNtsrvizw by 3 repre™
sentative ¢f tne Unaited hation: hagn {cmmassionsr tor Refugees
(UN=CR)e mwe request the: acthor.ities to¢ 135ue Exit Permits ana
1n€ NMeCzsscly CGuCuments To Jedave Victng ua

Hhuny Nauvl ke tren 06 Ouwe UNnlk d2 nghi tod them guyen
Vit “em thew winh 3ech Cniee Rnen inap Cann nes Kyal
The nomz25 e«buve hiéve Deen Sudmittlet tu the Vi2thamese authure
Aties Dy the Uhtlhk on tne rFrmericen vise Sntry working List.

3\_5 . " -
Leh aad ie CO&&I’,
s;raptsx;"jj'
% PR )
ch:ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ}ksrture LTtice

OubP~-J
187 21




T E— o -t

T .

i




3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205.0635

TELEPHONE. v # i’Z:fg?
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# D202 8L/
(Two Coples) 71 : X Yes,zﬁ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

A
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ULt g Z

“Last MiddYe First ¢/

Current Address/&ﬂéé NG %c&g;q%lo CP / - /\4 el W
Date of Birth /€i24? Place of Birth 4&”i2¢4f§@¢%4,‘¥‘

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) . W . /?/ﬁ//\/ W

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From /9778 10 74’ 7
SPONSOR'S NAME: a@/ /Iﬁa %C %Ww
Name

m% %M Y 220449

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

N, A/;g?wﬁ Son
lhaud Bao Nauyer Soug b,
%%%N ' _ &

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR},
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.
Date Prepared: /Lz?4%1?7




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

16.

Page ¢

%ﬁw&i Qg Fheiong

(Lidfe&/on page 17 N
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
] PA.
__Qz%w Nowc Mﬁ /73/ Zo;//e/
_,ZI%{%WC% %‘ﬁ? (767 @W@u
__ng:yg@a ' MM /9D %

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON VA 22205.063%
TELEPHONE: IV # 37752

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 09 0% 1e|

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly:
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

I-11 X Yes X 1

. Last Middle "First

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928 Place of Rirth

Previous Occupationgbefore 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY - COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 1975 To 9/87

SPbNSOR'S NAME: DINH PREUC NGUYEK
Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN I;ZokgGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1I-130"
must do so.



. 5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESH DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGUYEN NGOC DUNG 1931 WIFE
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 1967 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN THI PHUONG DUYEN 1970 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

DIVIDED FAMILY URGENTLY DESIRES REUNIFICATION
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON VA 27205.0635

TELEPHONE: IV # 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 09 0% 1e]
(Two Copies) 171 ¢ X YesX !

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly-
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN ., DANG PHUONG

_ ~ Last Middle First
Current Address 135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINH CITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928

Place of Birth

Previous Occupationbefore 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY - COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 1975 To 9/87

SPbNSOR'S NAME: DINH PEUC NGUYEN

Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN gggGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



P Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN DANG PHUONG
(Listed on page 1)

b st R S P . 8 SR 0 b 10 G
.

b W o o I 5 ¥ R

AR o Nk o e

6.

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESﬂ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGUYEN NGOC DUNG 1931 WIFE
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 1967 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN THI PHUONG DUYEN 1970 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

DIVIDED FAMILY URGENTLY DESIRES REUNIFICATION
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

IV # 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 02 0Rle|
(Two Copies) 1971 : X Yesx |

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly:
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

, ~ Last Middle ‘First
Current Address 135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINE cITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928 Place of Birth

Previous Occupationbefore 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY - COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 1975 To 9/87

SPONSOR'S NAME: DINH PEUC NGUYEK

Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN gggGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA‘
NGUYEN NGOC DUNG 1931 WIFE
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 1967 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN THI PHUONG DUYEN 1970 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

DIVIDED FAMILY URGENTLY DESIRES REUNIFICATION




tmpassy «t the Uniteo Statles of Anerice
cengkoukse Thalliend

Janwary 11, 1%55

Te wnuw o1 May Cuncern:
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tu come tu ocohNgkuky Tnellanu Te makz agplicatiocn at tnls
tmbassy to 4¢ 1L the United >tcless provicied that they hnheve

& Megical exeminetion 1N VietNeM &nd an ANtervizw Py @ repra™
sentative of tne United hation: hagn (emmissioner tor Refugees
(UN=(R)ae wn= reguest thz acthor.tlies te 135ue tx1t Permits ana
tTne NecCwzacly OuCuments to sedave Victngme.

Hhefy Nouwl K tren C& Uowe LUNMLAK d2 nohl tul them glyen
Vietl el theo warh Sach (Niee knen 'inap Cann HOd Kya/
The namz2s cbuwve have Deen submittet to the Vietnamese authour=
1ties by the Uh{k opn tne sAmericen ¥isce Entry worwking Last,
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HO! GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV # 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.4 _Nrg
{Two Coples)‘ I-171 ’é Yes X

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly-
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

. Last Middle ~First
Current Address 135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINH CITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928 -- th

Previous Occupationgbefore 1! W L(%L COLONEL

(Rank & Position) & m
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION Ci e z} 5 To 9/87

GgNJK'yﬁm\

Name
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL
Address & Telephone

SPONSOR'S NAME: DINH PH

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone

Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON
THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN gggGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.
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,\‘-‘}f?'}‘::_- HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
f‘@lz,{g FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
\;{.' é} L P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON, VA 222050635
| TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 37752
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# _ Neg

(Two Copies) 1-171 : ;4' Yes X |

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly-
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

. Last Middle First
Current Address 135/26 TRAN HUNG DAO, QUAN I, HO CHI MINH CITY

VIETNAM
Date of Birth 1928 Place of Birth

Previous Occupation(before 1975)SOUTH V.N. ARMY - COLONEL
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From 1975 To 9/87

SPONSOR'S NAME: DINH PHUC NGUYEN

3428 ARNOLD LANE Name

FALLS CHURCH, VA 22042 TEL (703) 641-0423
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
DINH PHUC NGUYEN SON

THANH DAO NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH NGA NGUYEN DAUGHTER
THANH DAM NGUYEN gégGHTER
AN PHUONG NGUYEN

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN DANG PHUONG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NGUYEN NGOC DUNG 1931 WIFE
NGUYEN THI PHUONG THAO 1967 DAUGHTER
NGUYEN THI PHUONC DUYEN 1970 DAUGHTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :

DIVIDED FAMILY URGENTLY DESIRES REUNIFICATION
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APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY

, INTAKE FORM
MAU DON VE LY LICH

DEPARTIIRE PROGRAM:

[

NAME (TEN)

DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH
(NAM,NOI SINH DE)

e | [
NGUYEN DANG PHUONG:
Last (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén goi)
1928
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nd&m)

Female (Nd3:

SEX (NAM hay Nﬁ) : Male (Nam) hale
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh): v
(Tinh trang gia dinh}
-~ )
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 135"/;6 | rem #wy\xg Do
(Dia chi tai VN) o _ ST
QuonT - Tp HE Ui Minhy
POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: Yes (Cé)v/ No (Khong) :
If ves(Néu Co): From(Tu): 1978 To (Dén) : FﬁmaJ

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Z 20A - Vs b - Khu A

. . N
PROFESSION (Nghe Nghiép): (uden Nham
EDUCATION IN U.s. wne.
(DU HOC TAI MY) o
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank (C3p Bac): %}2 la
VN GOVERNMENT Position (Chuc Vu): ?hu4a Tkunq1anqﬂuan UuuﬂDate(Na :IQZ@

{Trong chinh phu VN)

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS

ACCOMPANYING:

6%423FWn?

ves (Co) :V IV Number (so ho so) No (Xhong) :

(SO ngﬁﬁi di theo):

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACOOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

MAILING ADDRESS IN UN:

(Dia chl lién lac
tai VN)
NAME ADDRESS OF :

SPONSOR/RELATIVE
(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan

[35 [&C Tvén A#dn\% Do

TP HS Clm Mum‘/\

Gwan T _
. »“’ )
N&UYEN  PHUC -D:‘MH

: AR NGTON VA 22204

hay Nguoi Bao Trd)
U.S. CITIZEN

: (Co qguoc tich Hoa K}):

e
s

No (Khong) : v/

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nguoi o VN):

NAME AND SIGNATURE :

Gon 4, (sm)

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

(Ten Dia Chl,Chu Ky ,BT

Z}ﬁmb\ \}E?A?PV\/}
Aﬂ%né&ﬁ\, VQ,.ZIJUDQ,

—r

cua nguoi di€n don nay) ' 0 N

DATE -

lel

bet 27 |98\




e PAGE 2

~ /
NAMB OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA): NGUYEN PHUC DINH
(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 1D P.A.
(‘..)
NGUYEN Maee puNar | 493! e
NGUVER) mg‘ PH JonG__THAD 4968 Em 3@{
NGUYEN i PHTonT Duv€n) | 1476 Em ﬁg;

|

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: NOV 61989

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name : NGVYEN  DaNg  PHupNp-

Date of Birth:

Address in VN

SPOUSE NAME:

NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:

Tel. #

KHUC MINH THO

Reeducation Time: Years Months Days
1V § 2772C8
VEWL ¢ _QLoR4/
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.
Special List §
Sponsor & Tel_ f;
Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)
/
Sincerely
__"-_/-'

(H)





